V' ASERRY B

Electrode dryer WRD-9

Technical parameters
Input
Maximum length of electrodes [mm]
Work temperature [°C]
Power [W]
Capacity [kg]
Dimensions [mm]

Weight [kg]

PRODUCT CATEGORIES: ACCESSORIES
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Product code:

2024.05.02

SP146-01-002

230
450
50 -
800
8,6
300
13

AC

300

X 240 x 600

NW ® is independent subject and not connected to ABITIG®, AMPHENOL®, ASPA®, BESTER®, BINZEL®, CEA®, CEBORA®, ESAB®, EWM®, FALTIG®, FRO®, FRONIUS®, HARRIS®, HYPERTHERM®, KJELLBERG®, L-

TEC®, LINCOLN®, MAGNUM®, OTC®, SAF®, SHERMAN®, TELWIN®, THERMAL DYNAMICS®, TRAFIMET®, TUCHEL®.

Reference numbers and names belonged to above companies were called due to Property Right Law for buyer’s convenience and they are related to code and spare part’s description.

The products do not constitute an offer within the meaning of the Civil Code.
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