

## Electrode dryer WRD-9



**Product code:** SP146-01-002

## Technical parameters

Input	230 AC
Maximum length of electrodes [mm]	450
Work temperature [°C]	50 - 300
Power [W]	800
Capacity [kg]	8,6
Dimensions [mm]	300 x 240 x 600
Weight [kg]	13

PRODUCT CATEGORIES: ACCESSORIES

NW ® is independent subject and not connected to ABITIG®, AMPHENOL®, ASPA®, BESTER®, BINZEL®, CEA®, CEBORA®, ESAB®, EWM®, FALTIG®, FRO®, FRONIUS®, HARRIS®, HYPERTHERM®, KJELLBERG®, L-TEC®, LINCOLN®, MAGNUM®, OTC®, SAF®, SHERMAN®, TELWIN®, THERMAL DYNAMICS®, TRAFIMET®, TUCHEL®.

Reference numbers and names belonged to above companies were called due to Property Right Law for buyer's convenience and they are related to code and spare part's description.

 $\label{thm:constitute} \textit{The products do not constitute an offer within the meaning of the \textit{Civil Code}.}$